

S. No.130

Regular List (RJ)

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2866/2022

S.K Bhat

... Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

UT of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Rahila, Adv.
Vice Mr. Raies Ud Din Ganie, GA.

CORAM:

SHRI FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT.

ORDER
21.07.2023

Reply has not been filed. Further action taken report in terms of Hon'ble Court order dated 16-12-2022 has also not been filed.

Put up again on 31-08-2023.

(REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)

SRINAGAR

21.07.2023

Wahid