

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH AT  
SRINAGAR**

WP(C) 2866/2022

S. K. BHAT

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

**Vs**

UT OF JK AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

**CORAM:**

**ABDUL BARI, JOINT REGISTRAR JUDICIAL**

**ORDER**

28.09.2023

In terms of the Hon'ble court order dated 28.04.2023 action taken report stands filed on behalf of the respondents by Mr. Rais-ud-din Ganie, DAG, and same is on the record.

List before the Hon'ble court on 06.11.2023

**Jt. Registrar Judicial**

**SRINAGAR**

**28.09.2023**

*Sakib*